
Commissioners

Albert Garcia, Jr

President
Albertgarciajr@sbcglobal.net

Clay Sparks

Vice-president
Csparks@hillsborotx.org

Vicente Guerrero

Secretary
Vicente-guerrero@sbcglobal.net

John Allen

Treasurer
Johnvernonallen@yahoo.com

Joseph  Barrett

Asst Treasurer
Josephbarrett@minister.com

Ellis County ESD#3  Admin  Info

Phone  469-257-2100

Email   elliscountyesd3@gmail.com

Sherry McBride

Administrative Assistant
Sherry0812@msn.com


